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Calendriers par journée
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U18 D1 Elite / Printemps * Match lever de rideau

Poule A

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée
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- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

09/11/2025

16/11/2025

23/11/2025

07/12/2025

01/03/2026

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 
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 09

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

24/05/2026

15/03/2026

29/03/2026

03/05/2026

10/05/2026
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62986.

63015.

63016.

63007.

63017.

63018.

62991.

63010.

63019.

63011.

63020.

63021.

62996.

63022.

63023.

Fontaine Les Dijon F 
22
Daix 21

Cheminots Dijon Us 
21

Chevigny St Sauveur 
21
Marsannay 22

Daix 21

Gevrey  21

Fontaine Les Dijon F 
22
Cheminots Dijon Us 
21

Marsannay 22

Daix 21

Cheminots Dijon Us 
21

Marsannay 22

Gevrey  21

Chevigny St Sauveur 
21
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Gevrey  21

Marsannay 22

Chevigny St Sauveur 
21

Gevrey  21

Cheminots Dijon Us 
21
Fontaine Les Dijon F 
22

Marsannay 22

Chevigny St Sauveur 
21
Daix 21

Chevigny St Sauveur 
21
Gevrey  21

Fontaine Les Dijon F 
22

Fontaine Les Dijon F 
22
Cheminots Dijon Us 
21
Daix 21
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Cheminots Dijon Us 21 Chevigny St Sauveur 21 Daix 21 Fontaine Les Dijon F 22

Gevrey  21 Marsannay 22

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

39

55139518

55139571

55139572

55139546

55139564

55139565

55139511

55139549

55139566

55139550

55139567

55139568

55139516

55139569

55139570

55139496

55139555

55139556

55139538

55139557

55139558

55139501

55139541

55139559

55139542

55139560

55139561

55139506

55139562

55139563

Dimanche Matin P2


